SRECDelaware

Dashboard  Applications Information  Solicitations

SEU  Maintenance  System

Welcome Admin

Admin Center

April 2012 Solicitation Results - Tier 2-A

Report generation: 04/18/2012 10:35 EDT

Bonus

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

N lalhav ANID Anidmmaand

System Name

#512 - Dale Collins

#604 - DTCC - Wilmington Carport

#504 - LNWA 5 248.64kW Facility

#121 - BARTON'S

#505 - LNWA 6 218.40kW Facility

#616 - Ultrachem, Inc.

#600 - DTCC - Corporate Training Center

#502 - LNWA 4 147.60kW Facility

#582 - Hollybrook Farms Apartments

#618 - The Pond Inc.

#387 - Eagle Group Solar

#601 - DTCC - Stanton Campus

#90 - New Castle County Government Center

#478 - Chicken Little Farm

#594 - DTCC - Arts & Sciences Center

#496 - LNWA 1 72kW Facility

#77 - Kohl's - Kirkwood, DE (#272)

#636 - Milford Landing

#509 - LNWA 10 107.04kW Facility

#617 - BPG HQ Il

#207 - Coverdale Farms-DE-PV-107.16kW Facility

HEATZ I ANAIA O 400 NALAA Eanilib,

Tier Total SRECs

100.8

441.6

834

922.8

1256.4

1500

1653.6

1878

2134.8

2470.8

2770.8

3139.2

3250.8

3394.8

3630

3744

4116

4276.8

4442 .4

4744.8

4914

ENOA A

Winning Bid (Y/N)

Y

Y

N



UL 1dbUl AN eguipiiieric

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor AND equipment

DE labor OR equipment

DE labor OR equipment

Neither DE labor NOR equipment

Neither DE labor NOR equipment

Neither DE labor NOR equipment

Neither DE labor NOR equipment

Neither DE labor NOR equipment

H#OU/ = LINVVA O 1UO.ZL4KVV rdacllliily

#515 - Sanford School Solar

#598 - DTCC - Education & Technology Building

#583 - Townsend Fire Company

#415 - ¢

#577 - Delaware Solid Waste Authority

#63 - Kohl's - Dover, DE (#161)

#605 - DTCC - Jason Technology Center

#595 - DTCC - Science and Engineering Technology Building

#619 - LNWA 12 99.84kW Facility

#492 - Charles West Farms

#102 - Hockessin Library

#342 - rc

#75 - Kohl's - Newark, DE (#504)

#531 - Standard Distributing Company, Inc.-DE-PV-90.77KW Facility

#491 - Grow USA

#61 - Dutch Country Buildings

#530 - SunOne VI LLC-DE-PV-197.47KW Facility

#474 - WGES Wilmington Friends-Upper

#475 - WGES Wilmington Friends-Lower

#270 - Giant #389 Millville

© SRECTrade, Inc 2012. SRECTrade, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

UOo4.4

5421.6

5606.4

5788.8

6151.2

6524.4

6891.6

7276.8

7644

7802.4

7918.8

7988.4

8332.8

8704.8

8813.7

9013.9

9153.9

9387.9

9532.9

9641.9

9923.9



