

Admin Center

April 2012 Solicitation Results - Tier 2-A

Report generation: 04/18/2012 10:35 EDT

Bonus	System Name	Tier Total SRECs	Winning Bid (Y/N)
DE labor AND equipment	#512 - Dale Collins	100.8	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#604 - DTCC - Wilmington Carport	441.6	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#504 - LNWA 5 248.64kW Facility	834	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#121 - BARTON'S	922.8	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#505 - LNWA 6 218.40kW Facility	1256.4	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#616 - Ultrachem, Inc.	1500	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#600 - DTCC - Corporate Training Center	1653.6	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#502 - LNWA 4 147.60kW Facility	1878	Υ
DE labor AND equipment	#582 - Hollybrook Farms Apartments	2134.8	PARTIAL
DE labor AND equipment	#618 - The Pond Inc.	2470.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#387 - Eagle Group Solar	2770.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#601 - DTCC - Stanton Campus	3139.2	N
DE labor AND equipment	#90 - New Castle County Government Center	3250.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#478 - Chicken Little Farm	3394.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#594 - DTCC - Arts & Sciences Center	3630	N
DE labor AND equipment	#496 - LNWA 1 72kW Facility	3744	N
DE labor AND equipment	#77 - Kohl's - Kirkwood, DE (#272)	4116	N
DE labor AND equipment	#636 - Milford Landing	4276.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#509 - LNWA 10 107.04kW Facility	4442.4	N
DE labor AND equipment	#617 - BPG HQ II	4744.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#207 - Coverdale Farms-DE-PV-107.16kW Facility	4914	N
DE Johar AND aquiament	#507 NIM/A 0 100 04L/M/ Equility	EU01 1	NI .

חב ומטטו אוזים equipment	#307 - LINVVA O 100.24KVV FACILITY	JU04.4	IN
DE labor AND equipment	#515 - Sanford School Solar	5421.6	N
DE labor AND equipment	#598 - DTCC - Education & Technology Building	5606.4	N
DE labor AND equipment	#583 - Townsend Fire Company	5788.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#415 - c	6151.2	N
DE labor AND equipment	#577 - Delaware Solid Waste Authority	6524.4	N
DE labor AND equipment	#63 - Kohl's - Dover, DE (#161)	6891.6	N
DE labor AND equipment	#605 - DTCC - Jason Technology Center	7276.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#595 - DTCC - Science and Engineering Technology Building	7644	N
DE labor AND equipment	#619 - LNWA 12 99.84kW Facility	7802.4	N
DE labor AND equipment	#492 - Charles West Farms	7918.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#102 - Hockessin Library	7988.4	N
DE labor AND equipment	#342 - rc	8332.8	N
DE labor AND equipment	#75 - Kohl's - Newark, DE (#504)	8704.8	N
DE labor OR equipment	#531 - Standard Distributing Company, IncDE-PV-90.77KW Facility	8813.7	N
DE labor OR equipment	#491 - Grow USA	9013.9	N
Neither DE labor NOR equipment	#61 - Dutch Country Buildings	9153.9	N
Neither DE labor NOR equipment	#530 - SunOne VI LLC-DE-PV-197.47KW Facility	9387.9	N
Neither DE labor NOR equipment	#474 - WGES Wilmington Friends-Upper	9532.9	N
Neither DE labor NOR equipment	#475 - WGES Wilmington Friends-Lower	9641.9	N
Neither DE labor NOR equipment	#270 - Giant #389 Millville	9923.9	N

© SRECTrade, Inc 2012. SRECTrade, Inc. All Rights Reserved.